438     | Product Catalogue
Terminal Boxes
Polyester Range
Polyester terminal box | MGRP
Enclosure,
MGRP, Terminal box, Polyester, , Terminal box, Polyester, MGRP
 floor standing, mild steel, combinable, single door, Enclosure, floor standing, mild steel, combinable, single door
IP 66, 67

Finish:
RAL 7000.
Approvals:
CE, GOST. For cULus_UL Listed approvals, please contact our
sales department.
Delivery:
Body, cover and cover screws made of stainless steel.
03
3
Terminal Boxes
 Visit our website at www.eldon.com     |     439
Dimensional table | MGRP
IP 66, 67
Box dimension
H W D Item no.
75 80 55 MGRP080806GE
75 80 75 MGRP080808GE
75 110 55 MGRP081106GE
75 110 75 MGRP081108GE
75 160 55 MGRP081606GE
75 160 75 MGRP081608GE
75 190 55 MGRP081906GE
75 190 75 MGRP081908GE
120 122 90 MGRP121209GE
120 220 90 MGRP122209GE
160 160 90 MGRP161609GE
160 260 90 MGRP162609GE
160 360 90 MGRP163609GE
160 560 90 MGRP165609GE
250 255 120 MGRP252612GE
250 400 120 MGRP254012GE
405 400 120 MGRP414012GE
Dimensional drawing | MGRP
 W
 H
A